Calgary Highland Games 2022
September 3, 2022

Event: 101  Professional - MSR - Submit Four of each tune (min. 4 parts each)
Event Start Time: 10:20:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 10 Platform: 3

140 Daniel Lidgren
136 Ross Barker

Event: 102  Professional - Hornpipe & Jig - Submit 3 of each Tune (min. 4 parts each)
Event Start Time: 11:00:00 AM

Time Per Competitor: 7 Platform: 4

140 Daniel Lidgren

Event: 111 Grade | - MSR - Submit Two of each Tune (min. 4 parts each)

Event Start Time: 9:40:00 AM

Time Per Competitor: 10 Platform: 2
138 Andrew Sturdy
134 Greg Robertson

129 Gord Wallace
112 Thomas Bruce

Event: 112  Grade | - Hornpipe & Jig -Submit Two of each Tune (min. 4 parts each)
Event Start Time: 10:30:00 AM

Time Per Competitor: 7 Platform: 4

138 Andrew Sturdy
134 Greg Robertson
129 Gord Wallace

112 Thomas Bruce

Event: 121  Grade Il - MSR - Submit; 2 Marches, 1 Strathspey, 1 Reel
Event Start Time: 9:25:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 8 Platform: 1

142 Andrew Hill

127 Cameron Dawson
124 Ethan DesChamps
122 Kyle Barrie

116 Campbell Britton
101 Clara Aellen



Event: 122

Grade Il - Hornpipe & Jig - Min 4 parts each

Event Start Time: 11:20:00 AM

Time Per Competitor: 7

142
127
124
122
116
101

Event: 131

Platform:
Andrew Hill

Cameron Dawson

Ethan DesChamps

Kyle Barrie

Campbell Britton

Clara Aellen

Grade Il - 2/4 March (min. 4 parts)

Event Start Time: 9:00:00 AM

Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

143
130
119
117
111
110
109
106
103

Event: 133

Luke Douglas

Nathan Masse-Foster
Michael O'Sullivan
Matthew Badmington
Anders Udsen
Glen-mary Christopher
Barrie McLeod

Val Gray

Rory Logan

Grade Il - Jig (min. 4 parts)

Event Start Time: 9:45:00 AM

Time Per Competitor: 5

143
119
117
111
110
109
103

Platform:
Luke Douglas

Michael O'Sullivan

Matthew Badmington

Anders Udsen

Glen-mary Christopher

Barrie McLeod

Rory Logan



Event: 141  Grade IV - 2/4 March (One 4 parted tune or two 2 parted tunes)
Event Start Time: 9:00:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

151 Alistair Ehlers
139 Jason Sjostrom
137 Madeline Paulhus
125 Sara Kozub

123 Troy Aitken

120 Frank Wilkie

118 Diane Kotelko
105 Kiristina Farrell
104 Johnathon Kalyn
102 Laura Stott

Event: 142  Grade IV - Slow air (2 parts)
Event Start Time:
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

151 Alistair Ehlers

Event: 143  Grade IV - 6/8 March (One 4 parted tune or two 2 parted tunes)
Event Start Time: 9:45:00 AM

Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

139 Jason Sjostrom
137 Madeline Paulhus
125 Sara Kozub

123 Troy Aitken

120 Frank Wilkie

118 Diane Kotelko
105 Kristina Farrell
104 Johnathon Kalyn
102 Laura Stott

Event: 151  Grade V - 2/4 March (minimum 1x4 or 2x2 parts)
Event Start Time: 9:15:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 4 Platform:

131 lan Wallace

126 Connell Campbell
115 Kellan Harris-Still
107 William St. Peter



Event: 152  Grade V - Slow Air (minimum 2 parts, repeats to be observed)
Event Start Time: 9:00:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

131 lan Wallace

126 Connell Campbell
115 Kellan Harris-Still
107 William St. Peter

Event: 161  Beginner Chanter - Quick March (2 parts of March)
Event Start Time: 9:00:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

133 lIreland Boen
132 Asher Yurchak

Event: 162  Beginner Chanter - Slow Air (min. 2 parts)
Event Start Time:

Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

132 Asher Yurchak

Event: 191 Grade |V - Piobaireachd - Ground and first variation
Event Start Time: 10:15:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 7 Platform:

151 Alistair Ehlers
139 Jason Sjostrom
137 Madeline Paulhus
128 Cordell Nelson
123 Troy Aitken

120 Frank Wilkie

118 Diane Kotelko
114 Alan Duguid

113 Jon Anderson
105 Kristina Farrell
104 Johnathon Kalyn
102 Laura Stott



Event: 192  Grade lll - Piobaireachd - Submit One Tune
Event Start Time: 10:20:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 15 Platform: 2

119 Michael O'Sullivan

117 Matthew Badmington
111 Anders Udsen

110 Glen-mary Christopher
109 Barrie McLeod

106 Val Gray

103 Rory Logan

Event: 193 Grade Il - Piobaireachd - Submit Two Tunes
Event Start Time: 10:40:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 15 Platform: 3

142 Andrew Hill

141 Dave Campbell
124 Ethan DesChamps
122 Kyle Barrie

101 Clara Aellen

Event: 194  Grade | - Piobaireachd - Submit Three Tunes
Event Start Time: 11:55:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 15 Platform: 3

129 Gord Wallace
112 Thomas Bruce

Event: 195 Professional - Piobaireachd - Submit Four Tunes
Event Start Time: 11:35:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 20 Platform: 1

140 Daniel Lidgren
136 Ross Barker

Event: 201  Professional - Side Drum - MSR (each tune minimum 4 parts) Submit Two
Event Start Time: 11:25:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 10 Platform: 5

204 Tim Borton

Event: 202  Professional - Side Drum - Hornpipe & Jig (each tune min. 4 parts) Submit Two
Event Start Time: 11:45:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 8 Platform: 6

204 Tim Borton



Event: 211  Grade | - Side Drum - MSR (each tune minimum 4 parts)
Event Start Time: 11:00:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 8 Platform:

210 Cyrus Felstrum-stenka

Event: 212  Grade | - Side Drum - Hornpipe & Jig (each tune minimum 4 parts)
Event Start Time: 11:45:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

210 Cyrus Felstrum-stenka

Event: 251  Grade V - Side Drum - 2/4 March (4 parts only)
Event Start Time: 11:00:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

214 Alexander Davies
212 Micah Schiller

211 Lachlan Paulhus
206 Matthew Lien

203 Greer Britton

201 Alexander St. Peter

Event: 252 Grade V - Side Drum - 6/8 March (4 parts only)
Event Start Time: 11:15:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 7 Platform:

212 Micah Schiller

206 Matthew Lien

203 Greer Britton

201 Alexander St. Peter

Event: 262 Beginner on Drum Pad - 2/4 March (2 parts)
Event Start Time: 10:45:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

209 Keenan Campbell
207 Samuel Davies
205 Ewan Christopher

Event: 351  Beginner Tenor Drumming - 2/4 March (each tune min. 4 parts)
Event Start Time: 11:30:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 7 Platform:

303 Selena Bath
301 Ryan St. Peter



Event: 352  Beginner Tenor Drum - March Medley (4 to 6 parts, min 2 time signatures)
Event Start Time: 11:05:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform: 6

303 Selena Bath
301 Ryan St. Peter

Event: 553  Professional Open Drum Major - 6/8 March (4 parts minimum)
Event Start Time: 1:15:00 PM

Time Per Competitor: 10 Platform:

501 Keegan Willey

Event: 672  Senior Quartets - MSR (minimum 4 parts each)
Event Start Time: 12:05:00 PM
Time Per Competitor: 8 Platform: 4

601 Kamloops Pipe Band

Event: 822  Grade Il Pipe Band - MSR (each tune minimum 4 parts) Submit Two Sets
Event Start Time: 3:10:00 PM
Time Per Competitor: 10 Platform:

804 City of Regina Pipe Band
802 Rocky Mountain Pipe Band

Event: 831  Grade lll Pipe Band - Medley (3 - 6 Minutes)
Event Start Time: 2:50:00 PM

Time Per Competitor: 10 Platform:

808 Kamloops Pipe Band Society

Event: 841  Grade IV Pipe Band - Medley (3-5 minutes)
Event Start Time: 2:00:00 PM
Time Per Competitor: 10 Platform:

809 Saskatoon Police Pipe Band
807 Kamloops Pipe Band Society
805 Edmonton & District Pipe Band
801 Grande Prairie Pipes & Drums

Event: 851  Grade V Pipe Band - March Medley (3 - 5 minutes)
Event Start Time: 1:30:00 PM
Time Per Competitor: 10 Platform:

810 Foothills Caledonia Youth Pipe Band
803 Red Deer &District Pipe Band
801 Grande Prairie Pipes & Drums



Event: 901 Adult Club - 3-5 minutes - own selection
Event Start Time: 11:10:00 AM

Time Per Competitor: 6 Platform:

135 Derek Rogers
108 Marion Owen

Event: 902  Adult Club - Side Drum - 2 - 4 Minutes own selection
Event Start Time: 10:50:00 AM

Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

202 Carol Kay

Event: 903  Adult Club - Tenor Drum - 2 - 4 Minutes own selection
Event Start Time: 11:50:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

302 Katherine Wojak



